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Meeting: Agency Scoping Meeting (Social and Community Resources)

Date: August 16, 2007

1* Session: 8:30 a.m. — 10:00 a.m.

Location: CDOT Shumate Building, Mount Evans Conference Room

Check here to indicate attendance; please update any address information as needed 1

80222

Name Agency Address Email
Beth Bailgy Colorado Department 4201 E Arkansas beth.baily@dot. state.co.us
d of Transportation Ave Denver, CO
80222
Cathy Curtis Colorado Department 4201 E Arkansas cathy.curtis@dot.state.co.us
of Transportation Ave Denver, CO
80222
Sheble Colorado Department 4201 E Arkansas sheble.mcconnellogu@dot.state.co.us
Mconnellogue of Transportation Ave Denver, CO

Janice Leaverton

Colorado Department
of Transportation

4201 E Arkansas
Ave Denver, CO
80222

janice.leaverton@dot.state.co.us

Greg Jamieson

Colorado Department

of Transportation

2000 S Holly Street
Denver, CO 80222

greg.jamieson@dot.state.co.us

Michelle Rabouin

Colorado Department
of Transportation

4201 E Arkansas
Ave Denver, CO
80222

michelle.rabouin@dot.state.co.us

Scott Babcock

Colorado State Parks

1313 Sherman St.
Denver, CO 80203

Scott. Babcock@state.co.us

Larry Mugler

Denver Regional
Council of
Governments

4500 Cherry Creek
Drive South, Ste 800
Denver, CO 80246

Imugler@drcog.org

David Rigirozzi

Department of Housing
and Urban
Development

1670 Broadway St
Denver, CO 80202

david.w.rigirozzi@hud.gov

Dave Hollis

Regional
Transportation District

1560 Broadway
Denver, CO 80202

David.hollis@rtd-fastracks.com




US 6/Wadsworth

Nanette Neelan Jefferson County 700 Jefferson nneelan@jeffco.us
County Parkway O
Golden, CO 80401
Dave Baskett City of Lakewood 480 S Allison Pkwy DavBas@lakewood.org
Lakewood, CO O
80226
Neil Marciniak City of Lakewood 480 S Allison Pkwy neimar@lakewood.org
Lakewood, CO O
80226
Rob Smetana City of Lakewood 480 S Allison Pkwy | robsme@lakewood.org E
Lakewood, CO "
80226
Gail Spencer City of Lakewood 480 S Allison Pkwy GaiSpe@lakewood.org \I;I
Lakewood, CO ™
80226 B
Mark Doeri City of Lak d 480 S Allison Pk h\
oerng b axewoo Lake?voolc:is,ogO Y MarDoe@lakewood.org /
80226
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Meeting: Agency Scoping Meeting (Human and Built Environment)

Date: August 16, 2007

2™ Session: 10:30 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.

Location: CDOT Shumate Building, Mount Evans Conference Room

Check here to indicate attendance; please update any address information as needed l,

Name Agency Address Email
Zac Graves Colorado Department of 4201 E Arkansas Ave zac.graves(@dot.state.co.us
Transportation Denver, CO 80222
Lisa Schoch Colorado Department of 4201 E Arkansas Ave lisa.schoch@dot.state.co.us
Transportation Denver, CO 80222
Dianna Litvak Colorado Department of 2000 S Holly Street dianna.litvak@dot.state.co.us
Transportation Denver, CO 80222
Bob Autobee Colorado Department of 4201 E Arkansas Ave robert. autobee@dot.state.co.us
Transportation Denver, CO 80222
Mehdi Baziar Colorado Department of 4201 E Arkansas Ave mehdi.baziar@dot.state.co.us
Transportation Denver, CO 80222
Andy Flurkey Colorado Department of 4201 E Arkansas Ave andy flurkey@dot.state.co.us
Transportation Denver, CO 80222
Ken Lloyd Regional Air Quality 1445 Market St, #260 klloyd@raqc.org
Council
Mindi Ramig Jefferson County 1801 19" Street Mramig@jeffco.us
Golden, CO 80401
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Meeting: Agency Scoping Meeting (Natural Environment)

Date: August 16, 2007

2™ Session: 1:00 p.m. —2:30 p.m.

Location: CDOT Shumate Building, Mount Evans Conference Room

To Shet

Check here to indicate attendance; please update any address information as needed 1

Name Agency Address Email

Jeff Peterson Colorado Department of 4201 E Arkansas Ave jeff.peterson@dot.state.co.us
Transportation Denver, CO 80222 =

Rebecca Pierce Colorado Department of | 4201 E Arkansas Ave rebecca.pierce@dot.state.co.us .
Transportation Denver, CO 80222

Hamid Ghavam Colorado Department of 4201 E Arkansas Ave hamid.ghavam@dot.state.co.us 0

Transportation

Denver, CO 80222

Tammy Allen

Colorado Department of
Transportation

4201 E Arkansas Ave
Denver, CO 80222

tamara.allen@dot.state.co.us

Bryan Roeder

Colorado Department of

4201 E Arkansas Ave

bryan.roeder@dot.state.co.us

Transportation Denver, CO 80222 &
Jon Chesser Colorado Department of | 2000 S Holly St jon.chesser@dot.state.co.us 0
Transportation Denver, CO 80222
Sarah Fowler Environmental Protection | 999 18" Street, Ste 500 | fowler.sarah@epa.gov 0O
Agency Denver, CO 80202
Margaret U.S. Army Corps of 9307 S Wadsworth Blvd | /47 ¢ ffw et. £ Lkane Aoy fos
Langworthy Engineers Littleton, CO 80128 U_J
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